
#Sconcuassât

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 12

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 11

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 4 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Sina Severino (03/2218) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 0 0 2 0 2 6 3 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 7

Ferroli Alessia (03/2212) 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Roitero  Michele (03/2211) 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paveglio Samuel (03/2219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roitero Guido (03/2217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallerugo  Daniel (03/2214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomat Erman 03/2303 48 125 2,60

Naccari Davide 03/2210 44 98 2,23

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 27 34 1,26

Sina Severino 03/2218 25 32 1,28

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 27 32 1,19

Ferroli Alessia 03/2212 14 19 1,36

Roitero  Michele 03/2211 5 5 1,00

Paveglio Samuel 03/2219 2 3 1,50

Roitero Guido 03/2217 0 0 0,00

Vallerugo  Daniel 03/2214 0 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Siega Alex (03/2292) 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 6 4 12 4 9 4 11 0 0

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 1 2 2 1 4 9 0 0

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 4 3 8 0 0

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 0 0 1 2 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 10 4 9 2 1 1 2 0 0

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 1 0 3 4 2 3 3 2 0 0

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Denis (03/2344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siega Alex 03/2292 43 95 2,21

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 31 66 2,13

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 41 65 1,59

Moro Enrico 03/1217 24 40 1,67

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 23 35 1,52

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 17 19 1,12

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 13 18 1,38

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 0 0 0,00

Not Denis 03/2344 0 0 0,00

Amnesia Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sgarminato Davide (03/2279) 4 10 4 6 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 3 2 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 5

Cane Simone (03/1856) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 10

Sgarminato Eros (03/2304) 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Cargnelutti Christian (03/1152) 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ruzzante Francesco (03/1468) 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colussi Emily (03/1995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Del Cet Giovanni (03/2105) 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgarminato Davide 03/2279 46 76 1,65

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 41 60 1,46

Cane Simone 03/1856 18 32 1,78

Sgarminato Eros 03/2304 36 25 0,69

Cargnelutti Christian 03/1152 24 17 0,71

Ruzzante Francesco 03/1468 6 12 2,00

Colussi Emily 03/1995 6 7 1,17

Del Cet Giovanni 03/2105 15 5 0,33



I Draghi Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6

Reja Diego (03/1826) 4 6 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 8

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2

Reja Edoardo (03/2243) 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 2

Giacomini Francesca (03/2257) 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanello Ilenia (03/2248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 48 68 1,42

Reja Diego 03/1826 48 62 1,29

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 40 23 0,57

Reja Edoardo 03/2243 48 16 0,33

Giacomini Francesca 03/2257 8 1 0,12

Zanello Ilenia 03/2248 0 0 0,00

Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 5

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 4 12 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 8 4 7

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0

Felice Devis (03/2187) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3

Calligaris Daniele (03/1941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 7

Bertolutti Marietta (03/2127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 48 79 1,65

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 40 71 1,77

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 32 64 2,00

Felice Devis 03/2187 32 37 1,16

Calligaris Daniele 03/1941 18 28 1,56

Bertolutti Marietta 03/2127 14 7 0,50

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 8 5 0,62

Plexiglass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Causero Luca (03/1979) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6

Venturini Enrico (03/1981) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 2

Floreani Luca (03/1976) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 0

Londero Christian (03/1980) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutti Alessio (03/1977) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 24 58 2,42

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 44 55 1,25

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 33 54 1,64

Causero Luca 03/1979 32 52 1,62

Venturini Enrico 03/1981 28 33 1,18

Floreani Luca 03/1976 27 17 0,63

Londero Christian 03/1980 0 0 0,00

Pischiutti Alessio 03/1977 0 0 0,00

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 8

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 5

Faion Diana (03/1598) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 1

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 12

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smetanin Kyrylo (03/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Patat Alex (03/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabro Sergio 03/368 48 106 2,21

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 40 89 2,23

Faion Diana 03/1598 46 62 1,35

Driol Fabio 03/1768 20 51 2,55

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 16 40 2,50

Smetanin Kyrylo 03/2112 12 17 1,42

Patat Alex 03/1968 6 1 0,17


